ELECTRONICS

Team Captains
Report Date: 1/27/2025 12:13 PM

J & S Electronics Inc.
P.O. Box 147
New Knoxville, OH 45871

25WTD Doubles

Team

Captain

Captain's Home Phone

Captain's Mobile Phone

Location

Location's Phone

Beauty And The Bear
Funsized

Go Drunk Ur Home
Intake

Is It In

Knuckle Deep

No Bulls Hit

Off Target

Ohana

Slow Motion
Small And Tall
The Erbs

The Immortals
What If

David Bragg Jr
Lucas Brandt
Hanna Rulli
Drew Huddleston
Jody Druin
Derek Solomon
Dale King
Jastin Parks
Robert Sharpe
Melissa Fought
Jordon Johnson
Cliff Erb
Brian Hastings

Christopher Landis

937-489-6529
419-305-2054
419-305-2107
906-450-2719
906-286-2206
567-242-9805
906-420-3339
419-439-8907
937-658-3495
419-905-9613
419-551-9692
602-908-3992
937-215-2443
937-417-0257

Spencerville VEW
Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
Manistique Eagles
Manistique Eagles
Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
Manistique Eagles
South 66 Lanes

Dawg Pound

Am Legion Post 96
South 66 Lanes
Spencerville VFW
Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
Yalls Country Club

419-738-3367
419-738-3367

419-738-3367

937-492-3299
419-225-5641

419-738-3367
937-753-1206
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